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ENGLISH MEDIUM

Academic	Planner:	2023-24	(Grade	I	to	VIII)

Dear	 Parents,	 ________________________________________________________________________________________________

We	 extend	 a	 warm	 welcome	 to	 you	 in	 the	 Academic	 Year	 2023-24.	 	_________________________________

Kindly	Go	through	the	Academic	Planner	of	the	year	2023-24	for	Holiday	list,	activities	&	examination	

date.	Detailed	Examination	Schedule	will	be	sent	earlier	to	the	examination	date.

Month	 Date	 Day	 Celebration/Holiday	

Jun-23	

05-06-2023	 Monday	 Tree	Plantation	Celebration	

17-06-2023	 Saturday	 Father's	Day	Celebration	

21-06-2023	 Wednesday	 Yoga	Day	Celebration,	Music	Day	Celebration	

29-06-2023	 Thursday	 Bakri	Eid	(Holiday)	

Jul-23	

03-07-2023	 Monday	 Guru	Purnima	Celebration	

20-07-2023	 Thursday	 Chess	Competition	

26-07-2023	 Wednesday	 Kargil	Day	Celebration	

29-07-2023	 Saturday	 Moharram	(Holiday)	

Aug-23	

01-08-2023	 Tuesday	 Periodic	Assessment	I	
08-08-2023	 Tuesday	 Quit	India	Movement	Celebration	

15-08-2023	 Tuesday	 Independence	Day	Celebration	

16-08-2023	 Wednesday	 Pateti	(Holiday)	

29-08-2023	 Tuesday	 Rakshbandhan	Celebration	

30-08-2023	 Wednesday	 Rakshbandhan	(Holiday)	

Sep-23	

06-09-2023	 Wednesday	 Janmashtami	Celebration	

07-09-2023	 Thursday	 Janmashtami	(Holiday)	
08-09-2023	 Friday	 Literacy	day	Celebration,	Grand	Parents	Day	
14-09-2023	 Thursday	 Hindi	Day	Celebration	
16-09-2023	 Saturday	 World	Ozone	Day	Celebration	
19-09-2023	 Tuesday	 Ganesh	Chaturthi	Celebration	
28-09-2023	 Thursday	 Anant	Chaturthi	(Holiday)	

Oct-23	

02-10-2023	 Monday	 Gandhi	Jayanti	(Holiday)	

21-10-2023	 Saturday	 Navaratri	Celebration	

24-10-2023	 Tuesday	 Vijiya	Dashami	(Holiday)	
25-10-2023	 Wednesday	 Mid	Term	Examination	

31-10-2023	 Tuesday	 Sardar	Patel	Jayanti	(Holiday)	

Nov-23	
07-11-2023	 Tuesday	 Diwali	Celebration	
08-11-2023		

to	27-11-2023	
--	 Diwali	Vacation	(Holiday)	

Dec-23	

02-12-2023	 Saturday	
National	Pollution	Control	Day	-	Awareness	
Activity	

22-12-2023	 Friday	
Geeta	Jayanti	Celebration,	National	Mathematics	
Day	Celebration	

25-12-2023	 Monday	 Christmas	(Holiday)	

Jan-24	

10-01-2024	 Wednesday	 Laughing	Day	Celebration	

12-01-2024	 Friday	 World	Youth	Day	Celebration	

13-01-2024	 Saturday	 Uttarayan	Celebration	

15-01-2024	 Monday	 Uttarayan	(Holiday)	

16-01-2024	 Tuesday	 Periodic	Assessment	II	
26-01-2024	 Friday	 Republic	Day	Celebration	

Feb-24	
21-02-2024	 Wednesday	 World	Mother	Tongue	Day	Celebration	

28-02-2024	 Wednesday	 National	Science	Day	Celebration	

Mar-24	

08-03-2024	 Friday	 Mahashivratri	(Holiday)	

11-03-2024	 Monday	 Annual	Examination	
23-03-2024	 Saturday	 Holi-Dhuleti	Celebration	

25-03-2024	 Monday	 Dhuleti	(Holiday)	

29-03-2024	 Friday	 Good	Friday	(Holiday)	

May-24	
06-05-2024	to	
09-06-2024	

--	 Summer	Vacation	(Holiday)	

Note: 	

If	government	changes	the	date	of	holiday/vacation,	we	will	be	compelled	to	follow	the	same.	
It	is	mandatory	to	attend	the	celebration	of	Independence	Day	and	Republic	Day.  
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